
ME ME SEV ME ME SEV ME ME ME

81943 81945 91945 91947 81947 81901 81903

RB41 RB41 Bus RB41 RB41 Bus RB41 RB41 RB41

Sa 16.10. Sa 16.10.

So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10.

SEV-Haltestelle

Hamburg Hbf ab 22:37 23:32 00:57 00:57 01:56 02:56

Hmb-Harburg an 22:48 23:48 01:07 01:07 02:07 03:07

Hmb-Harburg ab 22:49 23:49 00:43 01:08 02:08 03:08

Hittfeld 22:54 23:54 00:48 01:13 02:13 03:13

Hittfeld 22:55 23:55 00:49 01:14 02:14 03:14

Klecken 22:59 23:59 00:52 01:18 02:18 03:18

Klecken 22:59 23:59 00:53 01:18 02:18 03:18

Buchholz (Nordh) an 23:04 00:04 00:57 01:23 02:23 03:23

Buchholz (Nordh) ab 23:05 00:05 00:58 01:24 02:24 03:24

Sprötze 23:08 00:08 01:02 01:28 02:28 03:28

Sprötze 23:09 00:09 01:02 01:28 02:28 03:28

Tostedt an 23:14 00:14 01:08 01:34 02:33 03:33

Tostedt ab 23:15 00:15 01:08 01:34 ::: 03:34

Lauenbrück 23:22 00:22 01:15 01:41 ::: 03:41

Lauenbrück 23:23 00:23 01:16 01:42 ::: 03:42

Scheeßel 23:27 00:27 01:20 01:46 ::: 03:46

Scheeßel 23:27 00:27 01:20 01:46 ::: 03:46

Rotenburg(Wümme) an 23:33 00:33 01:26 01:52 ::: 03:52

Rotenburg(Wümme) ab 23:34 00:34 01:27 01:53 ::: 03:53

Sottrum 23:41 00:41 01:32 01:59 ::: 03:59

Sottrum 23:41 00:41 01:33 01:59 ::: 03:59

Ottersberg (Han) Haltestelle am Kresiel an 23:46 00:46 01:37 02:04 ::: 04:04

Ottersberg (Han) Bahnhofsvorplatz SEV Haltestelle ab 23:46 00:46 00:51 02:05 01:49 02:05 ::: 04:05

Sagehorn Haltestelle Line 722 23:51 00:51 01:07 02:09 02:05 02:09 ::: 04:09

Sagehorn Bahnhofsvorplatz 23:51 00:51 01:14 02:10 02:10 ::: 04:10

Sagehorn Hp | | | | | ::: |

Sagehorn Hp | | | | | ::: |

Brm-Oberneuland 23:55 00:55 01:18 02:14 02:14 ::: 04:14

Brm-Oberneuland 23:56 00:56 01:19 02:14 02:14 ::: 04:14

Bremen Hbf an 00:06 01:06 01:29 02:24 02:24 ::: 04:24

rot: Änderungen gegenüber dem Regelfahrplan

metronom  Eisenbahngesellschaft mbH

www.metronom.de

gültig: 

in der Nacht 

vom 16./17.10.2021



RE4/RB41   Bremen – Hamburg
Regelfah

ME ME SEV ME ME SEV ME ME ME ME ME ME

81942 81944 91944 81946 91946 81900 81902 81902 81904 81906

RB41 RB41 Bus RB41 RB41 Bus RB41 RB41 RB41 RB41 RB41 RB41

Sa 16.10.

So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10. So 17.10.

SEV-Haltestelle

Bremen Hbf ab 23:12 00:15 01:15 ::: 03:15 03:52 ::: 04:58

Bremen-Oberneuland 23:19 00:22 01:22 ::: 03:23 03:59 ::: 05:06

Bremen-Oberneuland 23:20 00:23 01:23 ::: 03:23 04:00 ::: 05:06

Sagehorn Hp | | | ::: | | ::: |

Sagehorn Hp | | | ::: | | ::: |

Sagehorn Haltestelle 23:25 00:27 01:27 ::: 03:28 04:04 ::: 05:11

Sagehorn Linie 722 23:31 00:27 00:32 01:28 01:32 ::: 03:28 04:05 ::: 05:11

Ottersberg (Han) Haltestelle am Kreisel an 23:36 00:32 00:48 01:32 01:48 ::: 03:33 04:10 ::: 05:16

Ottersberg (Han) Bahnhofsvorsplatz SEV-Haltestelle ab 23:36 00:32 00:53 01:33 01:53 ::: 03:33 04:10 ::: 05:16

Sottrum 23:41 00:37 00:56 01:38 01:57 ::: 03:38 04:16 ::: 05:22

Sottrum 23:41 00:38 00:57 01:38 01:58 ::: 03:39 04:17 ::: 05:22

Rotenburg (Wümme) an 23:47 00:44 01:03 01:45 02:03 ::: 03:45 04:22 ::: 05:28

Rotenburg (Wümme) ab 23:48 00:45 01:04 01:46 02:04 ::: 03:46 04:23 ::: 05:29

Scheeßel 23:54 00:51 01:09 01:53 02:11 ::: 03:52 04:29 ::: 05:35

Scheeßel 23:54 00:51 01:10 01:53 02:12 ::: 03:52 04:30 ::: 05:35

Lauenbrück 23:59 00:56 01:15 01:58 02:16 ::: 03:56 04:33 ::: 05:39

Lauenbrück 00:00 00:57 01:16 01:58 02:17 ::: 03:57 04:34 ::: 05:40

Tostedt an 00:07 01:04 01:23 02:05 02:23 ::: 04:04 04:41 ::: 05:47

Tostedt ab 00:08 01:05 01:24 02:06 02:24 03:05 04:05 04:48 05:48

Sprötze 00:12 01:09 01:28 02:10 02:29 03:10 04:09 04:52 05:52

Sprötze 00:13 01:10 01:29 02:11 02:29 03:10 04:10 04:53 05:53

Buchholz (Nordheide) an 00:18 01:14 01:33 02:15 02:33 03:15 04:14 04:57 05:57

Buchholz (Nordheide) ab 00:19 01:15 01:34 02:16 02:34 03:16 04:16 04:58 05:59

Klecken 00:23 01:19 01:38 02:21 02:39 03:20 04:20 05:02 06:03

Klecken 00:24 01:20 01:38 02:21 02:40 03:21 04:21 05:03 06:04

Hittfeld 00:27 01:23 01:42 02:25 02:43 03:25 04:24 05:06 06:07

Hittfeld 00:28 01:24 01:43 02:25 02:44 03:25 04:25 05:07 06:08

Hamburg-Harburg an 00:33 01:29 01:48 02:30 02:49 03:30 04:30 05:12 06:13

Hamburg-Harburg ab 00:35 01:31 01:31 02:31 02:31 03:32 04:32 05:13 06:14

Hamburg Hbf an 00:47 01:44 01:44 02:43 02:43 03:44 04:44 05:24 06:25

rot: Änderungen gegenüber dem Regelfahrplan

metronom Eisenbahngesellschaft mbH

www:metronom:de

gültig: 

in der Nacht vom 16./17.10.2021


